Nov-24
Product Category UPN Description GPO Contract Price
BALLAST BAL10250 2 LAMP 32W FLUORESCENT T8 BALLAST INSTANT START 14.57$
BALLAST BAL10251 3 LAMP 32W FLUORESCENT T8 BALLAST INSTANT START 17.10$
BALLAST BAL10252 4 LAMP 32W FLUORESCENT T8 BALLAST INSTANT START 18.58$
COMOTHER COT10005 4.8V800MAH NICAD WITH WIRE LEAD 7.75$
PRCOM DURCPX1300 DURACELL PROCELL INTENSE D ALKALINE BATTERIES 12PK 15.96$
PRCOM DURCPX1400 DURACELL PROCELL INTENSE C ALKALINE BATTERIES 12PK 15.00$
PRCOM DURCPX1500 DURACELL PROCELL INTENSE AA ALKALINE BATTERIES 24PK 9.36$
PRCOM DURCPX1604 DURACELL PROCELL INTENSE 9V ALKALINE BATTERIES 12PK 26.52$
PRCOM DURCPX2400 DURACELL PROCELL INTENSE AAA ALKALINE BATTERIES 24PK 9.36$
SLA DURHR12-325 12V AGM 82AH SCREW INSERT FLAME RETARDANT 223.07$
PRCOM DURPC1500 DURACELL PROCELL AA INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES 24PK 9.36$
PRCOM DURPC2400 DURACELL PROCELL AAA INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES 24PK 9.36$
EMERGENCY EXT10215 LED DUAL EMERGENCY LIGHT 24.50$
OUTDOOR FIX12337 70W LED WALLPACK 5000K 116.44$
FLUORESCNT FLO10390 FLUORESCENT 32W LINEAR 4FT T8 TUBE 3500K 2.85$
FLUORESCNT FLO10391 FLUORESCENT 32W LINEAR 4FT T8 TUBE 4100K 2.84$
FLUORESCNT FLO10392 FLUORESCENT 32W LINEAR 4FT T8 TUBE 5000K 2.75$
FLUORESCNT FLO10394 28W FLUORESCENT TUBE T8 3500K 4.19$
FLUORESCNT FLO10395 FLUORESCENT 28W LINEAR 4FT T8 TUBE 4100K 3.29$
FLUORESCNT FLO10396 28W FLUORESCENT TUBE T8 5000K 4.29$
LED LED11662 LED 14W LINEAR 4FT T8 TUBE 4000K 4.50$
LED LED11663 LED 14W LINEAR 4FT T8 TUBE 5000K 4.50$
LED LED11664 LED 14W LINEAR BYPASS 4FT T8 TUBE 4000K 4.50$
LED LED11665 LED 14W BYPASS LINEAR 4FT T8 TUBE 5000K 4.50$
LED LED12478 LED 14W LINEAR BYPASS 4FT T8 TUBE 3500K 4.50$
LED LED13959 WERKER T8 14W 4FT 3500K DOUBLE ENDED TUBE 4.50$
LED LED13960 WERKER T8 14W 4FT 4000K DOUBLE ENDED TUBE 5.08$
LED LED13961 WERKER T8 14W 4FT 5000K DOUBLE ENDED TUBE 5.08$
LED LED14089 ULTRA LAST 8.5W A19 2700K E26 NONDIMMABLE 4PK 4.67$
LED LED14641 ULTRA LAST 8.5W A19 5000K E26 NONDIMMABLE 4PK 4.72$
new Oct 2024 LED15599 12W T8 4FT TYPE A/B SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED 4000K 5.99$
new Oct 2024 LED15600 12W T8 4FT TYPE A/B SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED 5000K 5.99$
new Oct 2024 LED15601 12W T8 4FT TYPE A/B SINGLE-DOUBLE ENDED CCT SELECT 7.53$
2WAY LMR4497LI 7.4V 2200MAH LITHIUM ION 2WAY RADIO 44.35$
2WAY LMRKNB24LI 7.4V 1800MAH LITHIUM ION 2WAY RADIO 54.31$
PROJECTOR PRJ11456 PROJECTOR BULB FOR HITACHI CP 99.99$
PRCOM RAYAL9VA-12PPJ 9V ALKALINE  12PK 15.00$
PRCOM RAYALAAA-CP24 1.5V ALKALINE AAA CONTRACTOR 24PK 6.96$
PRCOM RAYALAA-CP 1.5V ALKALINE AA CONTRACTOR 24PK 6.72$
PRCOM RAYALC-CP 1.5V ALKALINE C CONTRACTOR 12PK 9.24$
PRCOM RAYALD-CP 1.5V ALKALINE D CONTRACTOR 12PK 12.60$
SLA SLA12-12F2 AGM 12V 12AH .250 FASTON 28.75$
SLA SLA12-5F AGM 12V 5AH .187 FASTON 12.54$
SLA SLA12-7F AGM 12V 7AH .187 FASTON 14.75$
SLA SLA12-7F2 AGM 12V 7AH .250 FASTON 14.75$
SLA SLA12-8F AGM 12V 8AH .187 FASTON 17.89$
SLA SLA12-8F2 AGM 12V 8AH .250 FASTON 17.89$
SLA SLA12-9F2 AGM 12V 9AH .250 FASTON 19.05$
SLA SLA6-5F AGM 6V 5AH .187 FASTON 7.15$
SLA SLAA12-100C/FR AGM 12V 100AH SCREW INSERT FLAME RETARDANT 209.25$
SLA SLAA12-10F2 AGM 12V 10AH .250 FASTON 28.57$
SLA SLAA12-12F AGM 12V 12AH .187 FASTON 28.57$
SLA SLAA12-18C/FR AGM 12V 18AH Insert Terminal 39.25$
SLA SLAA12-18F2 AGM 12V 18AH .250 FASTON 53.70$
SLA SLAA12-18NB AGM 12V 18AH NUT & BOLT 39.25$
SLA SLAA12-26NB SLAA12-26NB 79.38$
SLA SLAA12-35C AGM 12V 35AH SCREW INSERT 81.72$
SLA SLAA12-55C/FR AGM 12V 55AH SCREW INSERT FLAME RETARDANT 139.58$
SLA SLAA12-5F2 AGM 12V 5AH .250 FASTON 18.92$
SLA SLAA12-80C/FR AGM 12V 80AH SCREW INSERT 181.35$
SLA SLAA12-9NB AGM 12V 9AH NB Terminal 22.95$
SLA SLAA6-10F AGM 6V 10AH .187 FASTON 17.75$
SLA SLAA6-12F AGM 6V 12AH .187 FASTON 17.75$
SLA SLAA6-12F2 AGM 6V 12AH .250 FASTON 17.75$
SLA SLAA6-7.2F AGM 6V 7.2AH .187 FASTON 11.75$
MISBO Contract Item List
SLA SLADC12-20C 12V 20AH Insert Terminal deep cycle 47.25$
SLA SLADC12-35J DEEP CYCLE 12V 35AH J TERM 78.38$
SLA SLAHR12-20C/FR 12V 20AH 86WPC Insert TERM FR 59.25$
SLA SLAHR12-9FR AGM 12V 9AH .250 FASTON FLAME RETARDANT 28.79$
MARIN SLI27MDP 12V GROUP 27 MARINE DEEP CYCLE 115.73$
TRUCK SLI31AGM 12V Group 31 AGM 290.43$
MARIN SLI31MDP 12V FLOODED GROUP 31M DUAL PURPOSE 138.15$
TRUCK SLI31PA 12V FLOODED GROUP 31P 123.11$
TRUCK SLI31PAGM 12V Group 31 AGM 297.34$
TRUCK SLI31SA 12V FLOODED GROUP 31 123.11$
AUTO SLI65 12V GROUP 65 FLOODED 107.75$
AUTO SLI65AGM 12V AGM GROUP 65 192.75$
AUTO SLI65M 12V FLOODED GROUP 65 129.75$
AUTO SLI65XM 12V FLOODED GROUP 65 127.15$
AUTO SLI78 12V FLOODED GROUP 78 97.25$
AUTO SLI78A 12V GROUP 78 FLOODED 87.15$
AUTO SLI78M 12V FLOODED GROUP 78 109.75$
SMCEL SMCCR2032-2 NUON 3V CR2032 2PK 1.75$
SLA WKDC12-100P AGM 12V 100AH P TERMINAL DEEP CYCLE 214.75$
SLA WKDC12-20NB AGM 12V 20AH NUT & BOLT 46.75$
SLA WKDC12-26NB AGM 12V 26AH NB TERMINAL DEEP CYCLE 96.32$
SLA WKDC12-55P AGM 12V 55AH P TERMINAL DEEP CYCLE 137.55$
SLA WKDC12-80P AGM 12V 80AH P TERMINAL DEEP CYCLE 190.78$